CITY OF WASHINGTON
CITY COUNCIL

MEETING SCHEDULE - 2019

The Washington City Council meets on a regular basis on the first and third Monday of each month, with
Standing Committee meetings scheduled for the first, second, and third Monday of each month, unless that day

is a legal holiday.

The City Council and Committee of the Whole meet in the Meeting Room at the Washington District Library,
380 N. Wilmor Road, Washington, Illinois, at 6:30 p.m. Other Standing Committee times are posted 48-hours
prior to the meeting (the number of agenda items dictate meeting times). The Finance & Personnel and Public
Works committee meetings are held in the City Hall conference room, 301 Walnut Street, and the Public Safety
committee meeting is held in the Police Department conference room, 115 W. Jefferson Street, unless otherwise
posted. Following is the meeting schedule for the City Council and the Standing Committee’s for 2019.

COUNCIL MEETINGS

Monday, January 7, 2019
Tuesday, January 22,2019

Monday, February 4, 2019
Monday, February 18, 2019

Monday, March 4, 2019
Monday, March 18, 2019

Monday, April 1, 2019
Monday, April 15, 2019

Monday, May 6, 2019
Monday, May 20, 2019

Monday, June 3, 2019
Monday, June 17, 2019

Monday, July 1, 2019
Monday, July 15, 2019

Monday, August 5, 2019
Monday, August 19, 2019

Tuesday, September 3, 2019
Monday, September 16, 2019

Monday, October 7, 2019
Monday, October 21, 2019

Monday, November 4, 2019
Monday, November 18, 2019

Monday, December 2, 2019
Monday, December 16, 2019

COMMITTEE MEETINGS

Monday, January 7, 2019 (Public Works)

Monday, January 14, 2019 (Committee of the Whole)

Tuesday, January 22, 2019 (Finance & Personnel & Public Safety)
Monday, February 4, 2019 (Public Works)

Monday, February 11, 2019 (Committee of the Whole)

Monday, February 18, 2019 (Finance & Personnel & Public Safety)
Monday, March 4, 2019 (Public Works)

Monday, March 11, 2019 (Committee of the Whole)

Monday, March 18, 2019 (Finance & Personnel & Public Safety)
Monday, April 1, 2019 (Public Works)

Monday, April 8, 2019 (Committee of the Whole - Five Points — Banquet Room C)
Monday, April 15, 2019 (Finance & Personnel & Public Safety)
Monday, May 6, 2019 (Public Works)

Monday, May 13, 2019 (Committee of the Whole)

Monday, May 20, 2019 (Finance & Personnel & Public Safety)
Monday, June 3, 2019 (Public Works)

Monday, June 10, 2019 (Committee of the Whole)

Monday, June 17, 2019 (Finance & Personnel & Public Safety)
Monday, July 1, 2019 (Public Works)

Monday, July 8, 2019 (Committee of the Whole)

Monday, July 15, 2019 (Finance & Personnel & Public Safety)
Monday, August 5, 2019 (Public Works)

Monday, August 12, 2019 (Committee of the Whole)

Monday, August 19, 2019 (Finance & Personnel & Public Safety)
Tuesday, September 3, 2019 (Public Works)

Monday, September 9, 2019 (Committee of the Whole)

Monday, September 16, 2019 (Finance & Personnel & Public Safety)
Monday, October 7, 2019 (Public Works)

Monday, October 14, 2019 (Committee of the Whole)

Monday, October 21, 2019 (Finance & Personnel & Public Safety)
Monday, November 4, 2019 (Public Works)

Monday, November 11, 2019 (Committee of the Whole)

Monday, November 18, 2019 (Finance & Personnel & Public Safety)
Monday, December 2, 2019 (Public Works)

Monday, December 9, 2019 (Committee of the Whole)

Monday, December 16, 2019 (Finance & Personnel & Public Safety)



CITY OF WASHINGTON
PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION
MEETING SCHDULE
2019

The City of Washington Planning and Zoning Commission meets on the first Wednesday
of every month, unless that day is a holiday, in the Meeting Room at Washington District
Library, 380 North Wilmor Road, Washington, Illinois, at 6:30 p.m.,
Following is a list of the regular scheduled meetings of the Planning and Zoning
Commission for 2019.
Wednesday, January 2, 2019
Wednesday, February 6, 2019
Wednesday, March 6, 2019
Wednesday, April 3, 2019
Wednesday, May 1, 2019
Wednesday, June 5, 2019
Wednesday, July 3, 2019
Wednesday, August 7, 2019
Wednesday, September 4, 2019
Wednesday, October 2, 2019

Wednesday, November 6, 2019

Wednesday, December 4, 2019



WASHINGTON POLICE PENSION BOARD
301 WALNUT STREET
WASHINGTON, IL 61571

MEETING SCHEDULE
2019

The Washington Police Pension Board meets on a quarterly basis on the fourth (4") Monday of that month, unless
that day is a legal holiday. The meetings are held in the City of Washington Conference Room, 301 Walnut Street,
Washington, lllinois at 8:30 a.m. Following is the meeting schedule for the Washington Police Pension Board for
2018.

January 28, 2019
April 22, 2019
July 22, 2019

October 28, 2019




